S M A L L  S I Z E
BIG VALUE
Best in Class Fully Integrated 16 Channel Phased Array UT Device
R
Now Available with
IPEX Connector!
Best in Class Productivity

All the information herein is subject to change without prior notification.  10053786 www.zetec.com
General Specifications Environmental Tests
Ordering Information Accessories Ordering Information
10053724 - ZPA-IUT-TOPAZ-16/64P-KIT
Fully integrated portable Phased Array system featuring up to
16 active channels on up to 64 element probes. Phased Array
probes are connected on a solid Zero Insertion Force secured
connector whereas 2 Lemo 00 connectors can be used for pulse
echo or TOFD inspections.
10059845 ZPA-IUT-TOPAZ-16/64P-IPEX-KIT
Fully integrated portable Phased Array system featuring up to
16 active channels on up to 64 elements probe. Phased Array
probes are connected on a IPEX connector whereas 2 Lemo 00
connectors can be used simultaneously for pulse echo or TOFD
inspections.
10053725 - ZPA-IUT-TOPAZ-16/128P-KIT
Fully integrated portable Phased Array system featuring up to
16 active channels on up to 128 element probes for enhanced
inspection capabilities. Phased Array probes are connected on
a solid Zero Insertion Force secured connector whereas 2 Lemo
00 connectors can be used simultaneously for pulse echo or
TOFD inspections.
10059844 ZPA-IUT-TOPAZ-16/128P-IPEX-KIT
Fully integrated portable Phased Array system featuring up to
16 active channels on up to 128 elements probe. Phased Array
probes are connected on a IPEX connector whereas 2 Lemo 00
connectors can be used simultaneously for pulse echo or TOFD
inspections.
System purchase includes: TOPAZ16 unit with UltraVision Touch
embedded, 2 batteries, 1 carrying case, 1 power cable (North
America), 1 power cable (Europe), 1 AC adapter, 1 Ethernet cable,
1 USB Flash drive and user manual.
10053569 – ZPA-ACC-SPLTBOX16-ZPAC-2ZPAC64+2UT
ZPAC SPLITTER for TOPAZ16 with fast easy attachment system
including a solid security latch. It can manage ID data from
2 Phased Array probes allowing UltraVision to track them.
It includes one pair of Lemo connectors (individually isolated
with switches) to convert Phased Array lines into one
Conventional Channel.
10053781 - ZPA-ACC-SPLTBOX16-ZPAC-2OMNI64+2UT
Omni type SPLITTER for TOPAZ16 with fast easy attachment
system including a solid security latch. The splitter includes one
pair of Lemo connectors (individually isolated with switches)
to convert Phased Array lines into one Conventional Channel.
10059895 ZPA-ACC-SPLTBOX16-IPEX-2IPEX64+4UT
The IPEX SPLITTER for TOPAZ16-IPEX with fast easy attachment
system including a solid security latch. It can manage ID data
from 2 Phased Array probes allowing UltraVision to track them.
The splitter includes two pairs Lemo connectors (individually
isolated with switches) to convert Phased Array lines into two
Conventional Channels.
10059896 ZPA-ACC-ADPBOX-IPEX-ZPAC
Adapter Box - Connect one ZPAC probe connector (128 con.) to
the TOPAZ IPEX (IPEX male to ZPAC female)
10053374 - ZPA-ACC-TOPAZ16-FANEXT-ASSY
Fan Kit for TOPAZ16. It extends the instrument operating
temperature range. Easily attached at the back of the unit
without any tools and automatically controlled by TOPAZ16.
Voltage: 100 to 240 VAC